
BEARINGS ARE MAGNETIC; DISTANCES ARE NAUTICAL MILES; ELEVATIONS, HEIGHTS IN FEET

ATIS

Apt Elev: 665’ 663’Rwy36 THR Elev: Trans Level: FL130 Trans Alt: 11,000’
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DIST to TCK 3DME 4DME 5DME

05 5 10 15

NM FROM TCK

 WUCHI
 

IAF
 FATAN

 IF
 TC 360BRG/
 

FAF
 MAPt

 
TCK 1.4D

TC/TCK

4000

5000

3600

2200

MISSED APCH:

CLIMB RWY HDG TO 1500,

TURN LEFT TO TRACK 

TC 263BRG TO WUCHI; 

MAINTAIN 5000 AND HOLD.

OCA

IAF

CATEGORY A B C D

CIRCLING

1360/2500 695

1360/3200 695

1600/4800 935

1360/2500 695

1360/3200 695

1600/4400 935

1360/1600 695

1360/1600 695

1360/2800 6951360/1900 695

1360/1600 695

MINIMA (OCA IN FT, VIS IN M, OCH IN FT)

1360/            6951200
RVR 1200

* DME REQUIRED
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(IF)

NDB RWY36

NOTE

1.CIRCLING N/A EAST OF RWY.

2.CAUTION CLOSE-IN OBSTACLES

 (TREES) 704FT MSL, 150M 

 NORTHEAST OF THR 18.
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HLG R-230/31D


